
SCHEDULE FOR EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS   –  SEPTEMBER 2024 - DECEMBER 2024 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEPT.21/22 5:00 pm        Pat Brennan        
9:00 am        Doug Bugden and Colleen Glynn 
11:00 am      Linda Butler 
6:15 pm        Angelita Meirelles 

SEPT. 28/29 5:00 pm        Lisa Politano      
9:00 am        Mary Ellsworth 
11:00 am      Guy Desjardins 
6:15 pm        Zach  Veltri 

OCT. 5/6 5:00 pm        Christine Reid     
9:00 am        Mary Ann Yurchi 
11:00 am      Winston McIntosh 
6:15 pm        Paul Dinis 

OCT. 12/13 
 

5:00 pm        Christina Scherer  
9:00 am        Paula Brown 
11:00 am      Gail Roy 
6:15 pm        Ian Francke 

OCT. 19/20 5:00 pm        Anna Veltri  
9:00 am        Melissa Baker 
11:00 am      Ben Witteveen 
6:15 pm        Ivor Francke 

OCT. 26/27 5:00 pm        Ron and Sharon Avery   
9:00 am        Mel Buddel 
11:00 am      John Vesters 
6:15 pm        Tara Hoffman 

NOV. 2/3 5:00 pm        Pat Brennan    
9:00 am        Doug Bugden and Colleen Glynn 
11:00 am      Laura Brown 
6:15 pm        Angelita Meirelles 

NOV. 9/10 5:00 pm        Lisa Politano   
9:00 am        Mary Ellsworth 
11:00 am      Linda Butler 
6:15 pm        Zach Veltri 

NOV. 16/17 5:00 pm        Christine Reid   
9:00 am        Mary Ann Yurchi 
11:00 am      Guy Desjardins 
6:15 pm        Ian Francke 

NOV. 23/24  5:00 pm        Christina Scherer 
9:00 am        Paula Brown 
11:00 am      Winston McIntosh 
6:15 pm        Paul Dinis 

NOV.30/DEC.1 
 
 

5:00 pm        Anna Veltri     
9:00 am        Melissa Baker 
11:00 am      Ben Witteveen 
6:15 pm        Ivor Francke 

DEC. 7/8 5:00 pm        Ron and Sharon Avery 
9:00 am        Mel Buddel 
11:00 am      Gail Roy 
6:15 pm        Tara Hoffman 


